

WebFX

Helping businesses achieve growth through digital marketing solutions



WebFX is a founder-run provider of technology-enabled digital marketing solutions to 1,200+ customers, primarily premium small and medium sized businesses. WebFX offers a range of ongoing digital marketing services, including search engine optimization, website optimization, paid marketing, and other digital marketing execution services.



Trilantic North America and WebFX share a similar ethos. WebFX has enjoyed partnering with Trilantic North America and is grateful for their ongoing support in our mission of creating a great work environment, helping premium small and medium sized businesses, and giving back to the community in Southeastern Pennsylvania as well as globally.

Bill Craig CO-FOUNDER & CEO

Key Initiatives

PEOPLE-CENTERED CULTURE

Building a positive company culture has always been a top priority at WebFX, and as a result, the company been named the #1 Best Place to Work in Pennsylvania seven years in a row, most recently in 2021. WebFX firmly believes in creating an environment that encourages innovation, inspires creativity, and fosters familial culture. Thanks to the company's commitment to transparency in professional progression and their intentional practice of diverse hiring and promotion, women make up more than 50% of company leadership positions.

BOARD DIVERSITY

WebFX believes that diversity results in better decision making; to that end, we are proud that the WebFX board is currently 40% women.

MINIMIZING CARBON FOOTPRINT

WebFX is committed to decreasing their carbon footprint by installing solar panels at their headquarters, encouraging green commuting, and saving over 24,000 plastic bottles. Through GreenFX, the Company has also partnered with Guatemala Conservation Coast to preserve 100 acres of biodiverse forest. Finally, WebFX donates one tree for every FXer at the end of every quarter when client happiness scores meet or exceed an NPS of 80.

EDUCATION OPPORTUNITIES FOR COMMUNITIES

Established in 2020, STEMFX provides ongoing learning and growth opportunities to high school-aged students currently in the Harrisburg, Pennsylvania area and expanding to other geographies in 2022. This grant program allows students to learn cutting-edge skills in digital marketing, design, and development.

#1

Best place to work in Pennsylvania for seven years running

50%+

Leadership positions held by women

1,300+

Meals donated

2,000+

Trees planted

150%

Company charity match



Disclosure Statement

The information provided about Trilantic Capital Management L.P. ("Trilantic North America," "Trilantic NA" or the "Firm") and certain funds managed by Trilantic North America, specifically Trilantic Capital Partners V (North America) L.P. ("Fund V North America" or "Fund V NA"), Trilantic Capital Partners VI North America L.P. ("Fund VI North America" or "Fund VI NA") and Trilantic Energy Partners II (North America) L.P. ("TEP II North America" or "TEP II NA") (each such fund, a "Fund"), is provided for information purposes only and is non-binding. This case study is not being provided to you and was not prepared with the intention of constituting, "Advertisements" (within the meaning of Rule 206(4)-1 of the Investment Advisers Act of 1940, as amended). As such, this case study is not intended to be used or relied upon as, and must not be used or relied upon as, an Advertisement. The information contained herein is not, and may not be, relied on in any manner as legal, tax or investment advice, or as an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy an interest in any of the Funds (which are closed to new investments) or any other security. If such offer is made, it will only be made by means of an offering memorandum, which would contain material information (including certain risks of investing in such issuer) not contained in this document and which would supersede and qualify in its entirety the information set forth in this document. Statements contained in this report that are not historical facts are based on current expectations, estimates, projections, opinions and beliefs of Trilantic North America. Such statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors, and undue reliance should not be placed thereon. In addition, certain information contained herein represents or is based upon forward-looking statements or information, including ESG-based initiatives, and while Trilantic North America believes such information is based on reasonable assumptions, forward-looking statements are inherently uncertain and actual events or results may differ from those projected. Therefore, undue reliance should not be placed on such information. In addition, while Trilantic NA seeks to integrate certain environmental, social, and governance ("ESG") factors into its investment process in accordance with its ESG policy and subject to its fiduciary duty and any applicable legal, regulatory or contractual requirements, there is no guarantee that the Firm's ESG policy is successful or that its investments create a positive ESG impact. In addition, applying ESG factors to investment decisions is qualitative and subjective by nature, and there is no guarantee that the criteria utilized by the Firm or any judgment exercised by the Firm reflects the beliefs or values of any particular investor. There are significant differences in interpretations of what positive ESG characteristics mean by region, industry and issue, and these interpretations are rapidly evolving. In addition, statements in this case study are based on Trilantic North America's views at the time that this case study was drafted and do not represent a commitment to ensure that specific targets, policies, programs, or other forward-looking actions are achieved. Certain information contained herein is based on or derived from information independently compiled by the applicable portfolio company or a third-party advisor to Trilantic North America, a Fund and/or such portfolio company, and such information has not been independently verified or assured by Trilantic North America. While Trilantic North America believes that such information is accurate and that the sources from which it has been obtained are reliable, none of Trilantic North America nor any of its affiliates or the Funds take responsibility for such information, nor can they can guarantee the accuracy, adequacy or completeness of such information. Further, the information set forth herein does not and will not, in any way, waive, limit, or restrict the rights of Trilantic North America, a Fund's general partner or any of their respective affiliates and related persons under the applicable definitive fund documents, including without limitation any confidentiality, indemnity and exculpation provisions. Information herein is as of 5/15/2023, provided that all ESG metrics and other metrics are for calendar year 2022, in each case, except as otherwise noted, and none of Trilantic NA or any affiliate has any obligation to update the information set forth herein. This case study is an excerpt from the Firm's 2022 ESG report, dated April 2022.